	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS.

	Name of District: -	Badin								Name of Taluka: -	Talhar			Name of Deh : Lundaki

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED
VF-VIIIA (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	Remarks

	S/no.
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
(dd/mm/yyyy)
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	204
	56
	29-11-91
	VII B
	Shafi m s/o Hashim
	1-00
	49 others
	25-17
	VII B
	55
54
53
2
1
	     2-11-91
     
        

      29-11-88

	VII A
	67
	1985
	M Hashim s/o Haji M khan
	1-00
	  49 others
	8-38
	In conformity

	
	
	
	
	Abdul majid s/o M Hashim
	1-00
	380 others
	20-13
	
	DO
	DO
	
	DO
	
	M Hashim s/o M Khan
	1-00
	380 others
	30-13
	In conformity

	
	
	
	
	Ghulam Nabi s/o Hashim
	1-00
	363 others
	13-16
	
	DO
	DO
	
	DO
	
	M Hashim s/o M Khan
	1-00
	363 other
	30-13 
	In conformity

	
	
	
	
	Sharifdin s/o Hashim
	1-00
	38/3 others
	11-20
	
	DO
	DO
	
	DO
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	205
	55
	2-11-91
	VII B
	Shafi M s/o M ahshim others
	0-7
	112/AB others
	7-32
	VII B
	54
49
	2-11-91
4-11-91
	VII A
	66
78
	1985
	M Hashim s/o M khan
	1-00
1-00
	UNA263
146
	12-00
	In conformity

	206
	54
	2-11-91
	VII B
	Shafi M s/o M Hashim 
	0-18 ½
	112/AB others
	22-20
	VII B 
	49
	4-12-91
	VII A
	66
78
	1985
	M Hashim s/o M khan
	1-00
1-00
	UNA263
146
	12-00
	In conformity

	207
	53
	29-11-91
	VII B
	Shafi M  Hashim others
	0-18 ½
	109/1 others
	5-20
	VII B
	48
	4-12-91
	VII A OLD
	61
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Not conformity

	208
	52
	29-11-91
	VII B
	Abdul Karim s/o Haji Umed ali others
	0-25
0-4 ½
	80/2 others
123 others
	19-32
	VII B
	51
	29-11-91
	DK13398 
VII A
	107
52
	1985
	Haji Ghulam M s/o Haji
Abdul Karim s/o Haji umed Ali
	1-00

1-00
	80/2 
123
	19-32
21-35
	Not conformity
In conformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



